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Heats  500 meter  JUN E MEN

Race 22, Group 1 (1 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SCP ITA84 Paolo BATTAIOLA 56.040 Q
2 BOR ITA19 Giuseppe LEOMBRUNO 56.460 Q
3 PON ITA79 Nicola BARON 57.310
4 PCL ITA65 Davide LESCHIUTTA 58.210
5 PIT ITA73 Andrea BITELLI  1:04.810

Race 23, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SCP ITA86 Pietro SIGHEL 54.144 Q
2 AGO ITA9 Alberto RAVA 54.801 Q
3 AEV ITA1 Davide TOMBOLATO 56.339
4 BOR ITA21 Luca SPECHENHAUSER 56.504
ns CPP ITA no start43 Emanuel MOSER

Race 24, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGP ITA107 Francesco BETTI 52.997 Q
2 BOR ITA20 Pietro MARINELLI 54.949 Q
3 PCL ITA64 Antonio GIORDANI 56.556
4 SCP ITA85 Gianluca PRATI 56.703
5 BOR ITA18 Damiano ALBERTI 59.277
6 UGP ITA96 Marco BELFI  1:13.257

Final  500 meter  JUN E MEN

Race 34, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 PCL ITA64 Antonio GIORDANI 55.414
2 SCP ITA85 Gianluca PRATI 55.526
3 AEV ITA1 Davide TOMBOLATO 55.601
4 PON ITA79 Nicola BARON 57.806
5 PCL ITA65 Davide LESCHIUTTA 58.132
p BOR ITA penalty21 Luca SPECHENHAUSER

Race 35, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGP ITA107 Francesco BETTI 54.394  34
2 BOR ITA20 Pietro MARINELLI 54.820  21
3 SCP ITA84 Paolo BATTAIOLA 55.184  13
4 BOR ITA19 Giuseppe LEOMBRUNO 57.990   8
5 AGO ITA9 Alberto RAVA  1:28.617   5
6 SCP ITA86 Pietro SIGHEL  1:35.882   3

Heats  333 meter  JUN E MEN

Race 49, Group 1 (1 of 4)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SCP ITA86 Pietro SIGHEL 37.446 Q
2 BOR ITA20 Pietro MARINELLI 37.611 Q
3 PON ITA79 Nicola BARON 39.718

Race 50, Group 1 (2 of 4)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGP ITA107 Francesco BETTI 36.864 Q
2 SCP ITA85 Gianluca PRATI 37.397 Q
3 AEV ITA1 Davide TOMBOLATO 38.317
4 BOR ITA18 Damiano ALBERTI 39.808

Race 51, Group 1 (3 of 4)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SCP ITA84 Paolo BATTAIOLA 37.821 Q
2 PCL ITA64 Antonio GIORDANI 38.001 Q
3 BOR ITA21 Luca SPECHENHAUSER 38.232
4 UGP ITA96 Marco BELFI 44.206

Race 52, Group 1 (4 of 4)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 AGO ITA9 Alberto RAVA 38.659 Q
2 BOR ITA19 Giuseppe LEOMBRUNO 38.844 Q
3 PCL ITA65 Davide LESCHIUTTA 39.309
4 PIT ITA73 Andrea BITELLI 42.261
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Semi Final  333 meter  JUN E MEN

Race 61, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SCP ITA86 Pietro SIGHEL 36.918 Q
2 VGP ITA107 Francesco BETTI 37.050 Q
3 PCL ITA64 Antonio GIORDANI 37.633
4 BOR ITA19 Giuseppe LEOMBRUNO 38.524

Race 62, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA20 Pietro MARINELLI 37.784 Q
2 SCP ITA84 Paolo BATTAIOLA 37.888 Q
3 SCP ITA85 Gianluca PRATI 38.043
4 AGO ITA9 Alberto RAVA 40.200

Final  333 meter  JUN E MEN

Race 73, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 PCL ITA64 Antonio GIORDANI 37.512
2 AGO ITA9 Alberto RAVA 37.679
3 BOR ITA19 Giuseppe LEOMBRUNO 38.686
4 SCP ITA85 Gianluca PRATI 39.484

Race 74, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SCP ITA86 Pietro SIGHEL 36.281  34
2 VGP ITA107 Francesco BETTI 36.328  21
3 BOR ITA20 Pietro MARINELLI 36.609  13
4 SCP ITA84 Paolo BATTAIOLA 37.127   8

Super Final  777 meter  JUN E MEN

Race 87, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGP ITA107 Francesco BETTI  1:23.976  34
2 BOR ITA20 Pietro MARINELLI  1:25.502  21
3 SCP ITA84 Paolo BATTAIOLA  1:26.787  13
4 SCP ITA86 Pietro SIGHEL  1:27.976   8
5 BOR ITA19 Giuseppe LEOMBRUNO  1:29.583   5
6 AGO ITA9 Alberto RAVA  1:32.253   3
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Distance Classification 500 meter JUN E MEN
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 107 Francesco BETTI VGP ITA 1 1-1 52.997
2 20 Pietro MARINELLI BOR ITA 2 2-2 54.820
3 84 Paolo BATTAIOLA SCP ITA 3 3-1 55.184
4 19 Giuseppe LEOMBRUNO BOR ITA 4 4-2 56.460
5 9 Alberto RAVA AGO ITA 5 5-2 54.801
6 86 Pietro SIGHEL SCP ITA 6 6-1 54.144

Final
7 64 Antonio GIORDANI PCL ITA 1 1-3 55.414
8 85 Gianluca PRATI SCP ITA 2 2-4 55.526
9 1 Davide TOMBOLATO AEV ITA 3 3-3 55.601
10 79 Nicola BARON PON ITA 4 4-3 57.310
11 65 Davide LESCHIUTTA PCL ITA 5 5-4 58.132
12 21 Luca SPECHENHAUSER BOR ITA P P-4 56.504

Heats
13 18 Damiano ALBERTI BOR ITA 5 5 59.277
14 73 Andrea BITELLI PIT ITA 5 5  1:04.810
15 96 Marco BELFI UGP ITA 6 6  1:13.257
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Distance Classification 333 meter JUN E MEN
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 86 Pietro SIGHEL SCP ITA 1 1-1-1 36.281
2 107 Francesco BETTI VGP ITA 2 2-2-1 36.328
3 20 Pietro MARINELLI BOR ITA 3 3-1-2 36.609
4 84 Paolo BATTAIOLA SCP ITA 4 4-2-1 37.127

Final
5 64 Antonio GIORDANI PCL ITA 1 1-3-2 37.512
6 9 Alberto RAVA AGO ITA 2 2-4-1 37.679
7 19 Giuseppe LEOMBRUNO BOR ITA 3 3-4-2 38.524
8 85 Gianluca PRATI SCP ITA 4 4-3-2 37.397

Heats
9 21 Luca SPECHENHAUSER BOR ITA 3 3 38.232
10 1 Davide TOMBOLATO AEV ITA 3 3 38.317
11 65 Davide LESCHIUTTA PCL ITA 3 3 39.309
12 79 Nicola BARON PON ITA 3 3 39.718
13 18 Damiano ALBERTI BOR ITA 4 4 39.808
14 73 Andrea BITELLI PIT ITA 4 4 42.261
15 96 Marco BELFI UGP ITA 4 4 44.206
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Overall Classification JUN E MEN
Rank # Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 107 Francesco BETTI VGP ITA  89 4 1-2-1 52.997
2 20 Pietro MARINELLI BOR ITA  55 7 2-3-2 54.820
3 86 Pietro SIGHEL SCP ITA  45 11 6-1-4 54.144
4 84 Paolo BATTAIOLA SCP ITA  34 10 3-4-3 55.184
5 19 Giuseppe LEOMBRUNO BOR ITA  13 16 4-7-5 56.460
6 9 Alberto RAVA AGO ITA   8 17 5-6-6 54.801
7 64 Antonio GIORDANI PCL ITA 12 7-5 55.414
8 85 Gianluca PRATI SCP ITA 16 8-8 55.526
9 1 Davide TOMBOLATO AEV ITA 19 9-10 55.601
10 21 Luca SPECHENHAUSER BOR ITA 21 12-9 56.504
11 79 Nicola BARON PON ITA 22 10-12 57.310
12 65 Davide LESCHIUTTA PCL ITA 22 11-11 58.132
13 18 Damiano ALBERTI BOR ITA 26 13-13 59.277
14 73 Andrea BITELLI PIT ITA 28 14-14  1:04.810
15 96 Marco BELFI UGP ITA 30 15-15  1:13.257


